P L A T I N A
Shower tray, rectangular, enamelled steel
(3.5 mm), deep (150 mm)
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 900 mm
Width 750 mm
Height 30 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
000 White
# o p t i o n
040 - with antinoise pads
# m o u n t i n g A c c e s s o r i e s E x c l u d e d _ t e x t
Feet for shower tray
87-115 mm, order no. 29555.5
125-185 mm, order no. 29555.2
Waste and overflow, chromed,
order no. 29511.8
Noise control band, order no. 29555.1
Styrofoam carrier ILLBRUCK
order no. 17.029.468, 17.037.915
or SCHEDEL order no. SD 20015
Anti-slip type : Added
Commodity Code/Import Code Number for
Foreign Trad : 73242900
Depth : Deep (more than 65mm)
Material : Steel
Net weight (kg) : 21
Shape : Rectangular
Steel thickness : 3.5 mm
Waste diameter (mm) : 52
R E F :  H2150230000401
1/1   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.cac.laufen.com/products/shower-tray-rectangular-enamelled-steel-3-5mm-deep-150mm-
H215023...0401?sku=H2150230000401